AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		NO. (If applicable)	
M0012 See Block 16C		OCIO	OCIO-19-0275				
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHO 7			7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP TWFN-8E06M TON DC 20555-0001	~					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
ATT MOBILITY							
ATTN ANN GILLIO				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7229 PARKWAY DRIVE							
HANOVER MD 210761317				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
				GSUUQISMSASUUU			
				NRC-HQ-10-16-T-0001			
		T		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 60	04061460	FACILITY CODE		5/11/2016			
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
Items 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If	I 15, and returning co tter or electronic communication which incl AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to	oies of the amendment; (b) By acknowness a reference to the solicitation a RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO change an offer already submitted, s	owledging re and amendma THE HOUR a such change	on or as amended, by one of the following met ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE may be made by letter or electronic communicatived prior to the opening hour and date specifie	fer submitted; EDGEMENT - ECTION OF YOutlook	or (c) By FO BE DUR	
	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	riso d)	Net Inc		360,000.	.00	
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN I	ΓΕΜ 14.	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
V	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• /					
	FAR 52.232-22-Limita		at and return	copies to the issuince	n office		
E. IMPORTAN		is required to sign this documer		colicitation/contract subject matter where feasib			
	pose of this modifica	• •		onchallon/contract subject matter where leasib	ile.)		
funds.	pose of this moulifea	cron is to obligat					
\$360,000 New Tota \$2,057,9 Increment \$1,697,9	al Obligated Amount f 973.80 ntal Funded Amount ch 973.80 to \$2,057,973.	or this Award: anged: from 80					
reriod (	of Performance: 05/11	/2016 to 01/31/202	: U				
		e document referenced in Item 9 A o		retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
			JOS	SEPH L. WIDDUP			
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE	ED 16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		07/24/2019	